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- HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CLASSES - - RIGHLY ERODIBLE ARD
1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND , - POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE
2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CACULATOR VER 1.1 '
3 = NOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE ! WIND EROSITION | WATER ERGSION :
MAP : I A HEL R K T  SLOPE- PERCEN SLOPE--LENGTH LS~ VALUE HEL
‘NUID  SYMBOL SOIL NAME -1 VALUE VALUE CLASS VALUE VALUE VALUE MIN.. MAX. MIN. MAX. MIN. MRX.  8T/RK CLRSS
ARARRKAR RRAKRK & KRRRRERRRRARRARRR & Akk ARARK AkRRAR RRARR ARARAR AKRRAR kkAkk ARKAKR ARAAR AhAhkk KARAKA ARRAK ARRAX  ARKAR  ARAK
139CEB2 CEB2  CELINA 1100 4BERROR 180 0.37 5 2 ] 50 300 0.163 1.1640.800 2
139CRA CRA  CROSBY 1100 G6ERROR 160 0.43 - 3 0 3 100 300 0.069 0.3990.310 2
139CY  CY . .'CYCLONE R L]] - 3BERROR . 180 §.28 ) 0 2100 400 0.069 0.3042.294 3
139EDB2 EDB2  ELDEAN 1100 ©  GSeERROR - - 180 9.37 4 2 6 35 150 0.146 0.523 0.430 2
- 139ELC3 ELC3 - ELDEAN 1100 4BERROR 180 033 3 6 12 50 150 0.475 - 2.2090.360 1
- 139ELD3 ELD3  ELDEAN - - 1100 48ERROR 180 030 3 12 18 50 100 1.275 3.4340.360 1
139FNA FNA™  FINCASTLE 1100 _ S6ERROR 180 0.37 5 0 2 100 300 0.06% 0.2790.601 3
- 1396E - GF GENESEE 1100 S6ERROR - 180 0.32 5 ] 1 100 400 0.069 0.1950.69¢ -3
139HMB2 MNB2  MIAMI - 100 S6ERROR 180 0.37. 4 2 6 50 300 0.163 1.1640.480 2
13940  MHD  NMIANI 1 100 SAERROR 180 0.37 4 12 18 50 150 1.275 4.2050.480 1
139RNE - MME  MIAMD 1100 S6ERROR 180 0.37- 4 18 35 50 150 2.428 12.519 0.480 1
139M0C3 MOC3  NIAMI 1100 4BERROR 180 0.37 3 6 12 - 50 150 0.475 2.2090.360 |
139H003 MOD3  MIAMI 1100 4SERROR 180 0.37 3 12,18 S0 150 1.275 4.2050.360 ]
139PB2 HPBZ - NIAMIAN 1100 48ERROR = 180 0.37 . 5 2 6 50 250 0.163 1.0630.601 2
139MPC . MPC  NIAMIAN 1100 48ERROR 180 0.37 S 6 12 50. 150 0.475 2.2090.601 2
1394PD #PD  MIAHIAN 1 100 4BERROR 180 0.37 5 12 18 50 150 1.275 4.2050.661 1
139MPE "~ WPE = MIAMIAN - 1100 48ERROR 180 0.37- S 18 35 50 150 2.428 12.519 0.601 1
139HRA  MRA  MIAMI 1 108 48ERROR 180 0.37 5 0 2 50 200 0.060 0.247 0.601 3
139MUC3 - HUC3  MIAMIAN 1100 - . 48ERROR 180 0.32 4 6 12 50 200 0.475 2.5510.556 2
T 4UD3 MUD3  HIAMIAN 1100 - 4BERROR 180 .0.32 4 12 18 50 150 1.275 4.2050.556 1
JHX M HILLSDALE 1 100 43ERROR 180 0.28 4 0 1 100 400 0.069 0.1950.635 3
-<9HZA -MZA  MILTON 1160 -4BERROR- 180 " 9.37 4 0 3 100 400 0.069 - 0.4350.480 3
1390CA OCA  OCKLEY 1100 S6ERROR- 180 0.37 5 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.304 §.¢01 3
1390CB2 0CB2 . OCKLEY 1 100 . SGERROR 186 0.37 5 -2 6 S0 350 0.183 1.2580.601 2
139PK PN . PATTON 1100 ' IBERROR 180 0.28 -5 0 - 1 100 600 0.069 0.221 0.794 3
o 139%P% PR PITS 1100 E6ERROR 186 0.37 - 2 [ 20 200 0.050 25.206 0.240 2
- 139RUB - RUB.  RUSSELL - 1 100 SGERROR 186 0.37. S 2 6 50 350 0.163 1.258 0.601 2
(1395H  SH . SHOALS 1100 . SERROR - 180 0.37 -] R 1 100 400 0.069 0.1950.601 3
1395  SM.  SLEETH 1160 SGERROR 180 = 0.32 c 0 1 100 400 0.06% 0.1950.694 3
13950 S0 - SLOAN - 1100 4BERROR 180 0.28 5 0 1100 400 0.069 0.1950.794 3
1396T ST - STOMELICK 1100 BGERROR ~ 180 0.24 5 0 1 50 400 0.060 0.1950.926 3
1391k TR TREATY 1100 38ERROR 180 - 0.32 . § 0 1 100 400 0.069 0.195 0.694 3
1398 NS MESTLAND 1100 J8ERROR 130 . 0.28 . S ¢ 1 300 400 €.069 0.1950.794 3
L39HKB2 KHB2  WILLIANSTOWN 1.108 . GBERROR ~ . 180 0.37 4 2 6. 50 300 0.163 1.164 D.48) 2
0.37 5 i 4 56 350°0.165 0.e80 0.601 2

139XEB  XEB  XENIA I 100 S6ERROR 180
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